Liquid cooled drives for rough
fields of application
The MX pro 4L & 6L frequency inverters are used
when drives with particular robustness are
required. The integrated liquid cooling permits
optimal dissipation of the lost heat from the power
part and therefore optimizes the encapsulation of
the whole electrical drive unit.

B x H x T
[mm]
Order code
[mm]
MX pro 4L90/110 90/110  179/215 330 x 950 x 377 ELNMP4D90LDB
MX pro 4L110/132 110/132  215/259 330 x 950 x 377 ELNMP4C11LDB
MX pro 4L132/160 132/160  259/314 330 x 950 x 377 ELNMP4C13LDB
MX pro 4L160/200 160/200  314/387 585 x 950 x 377 ELNMP4C16LDA
MX pro 4L200/250 200/250  387/481 585 x 950 x 377 ELNMP4C20LDA
MX pro 4L250/315 250/315  481/616 585 x 950 x 377 ELNMP4C25LDA
MX pro 4L315/400 315/400  616/759 1110 x 1150 x 377 ELNMP4C31LDA
MX pro 4L400/500 400/500  759/941 1110 x 1150 x 377 ELNMP4C40LDA
MX pro 4L500/630 500/630  941/1188 1110 x 1150 x 377 ELNMP4C50LDA
Power Current Dimensions
MX pro 6L 690 V
[kW]
500 V
[kW]
690 V
[A]
500 V
[A]
B x H x T
[mm]
Order code
[mm]
MX pro 6L110/132 110/132 90/110 125/150 136/165 330 x 950 x 377  ELNMP6C11LDB
MX pro 6L132/160 132/160 110/132 150/180 165/200 330 x 950 x 377  ELNMP6C13LDB
MX pro 6L160/200 160/200 132/160 180/220 200/240 330 x 950 x 377  ELNMP6C16LDB
MX pro 6L200/250 200/250 160/200 220/290 240/312 585 x 950 x 377  ELNMP6C20LDA
MX pro 6L250/315 250/315 200/250 290/355 312/390 585 x 950 x 377  ELNMP6C25LDA
MX pro 6L315/400 315/400 250/315 355/420 390/462 585 x 950 x 377  ELNMP6C31LDA
MX pro 6L400/500 400/500 315/400 420/543 462/590 1110 x 1150 x 377  ELNMP6C40LDA
MX pro 6L500/630 500/630 400/500 543/675 590/740 1110 x 1150 x 377  ELNMP6C50LDA
MX pro 6L630/800 630/800 500/630 675/840 740/900 1110 x 1150 x 377  ELNMP6C63LDA